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. PAPULE

29 2022541191029 MEKHALE ABHISHEK 10 10 20 &0
BALAJI

30 2022541191030 DHADE MITALI PRAVIN 10 a 16 80

31 2022541191031 BAIG TABISH 10 10 20 &0
FARKUNDALISHAH

42 2022541191032 SHRUTI RAJENDRA. 10 0
BANSODE

e —

Scanned with CamScanner



Comlinuoiis Conlinuous
Assossmeri 2 Marks Assosament | Marks Mid Exam
1o 110 Mirks 1 20
Si. Enroliment | Tamplate | | Teamohal | Yot | End B
No. Number Full Name | uprosd | |' Ll | | ipleant | o
37 2022541191037 GHIWARE MAHADEVI i 5 10 60
ULHAS
35 2022541191038 PATEL MUSKAN a9 9 16 60
ROSHAN
39 2022541191039 PATIL SUVIDHA SUHAS 10 10 20 &0
40 2022541191040 KURESHIMUHAMMAD @ A 18 B0
ARMAN SAIFULLAH
47 2022541191041 KAMBLE MAHESH i0 10 20 B0
DAGDU
42 2022541181042 BHARMAJE VAISHNAVI 10 10 20 &7
’ RACHAPPA
43 2022541121043 GHODKE YASH KALYAN'§ i 18 ar]
44 2022541191044 HOLKAR POCJA DATTA 10 10 18 &1
45 2022541191045 GOSAVI POONAM 0 8 1) &0
NARAYAN
46 2022541191046 ERLE BHAGYASHRI 4 10 Z0 &0
BALAJ
47 2022541181047 KAMBLE AKASH 5 5 10 60
YUVRAJ
48 2027541191048 SHINDE SHWETA 10 9 20 60
SATISH
49 2022541121049 BIRAJDAR ANKITA 10 10 z0 BO
SUDHAKAR
50 2022541191060 KARMALE SANDHYA 10 10 20 B0
»? BALAJI
51 2027541191051 GAIKWAD NITIKESH 10 10 18 EQ
MNAVNATH
52 2027541191052 CHM.UGULE _ o 10 18 &0
RUSHIKESH DEVIDAS
53 7022541191063 SURW&SE HARSHADA 10 10 20 L1F]
BHUJANG

2022541181054 VAISHNAVI BALAI

Scanned with CamScanner



Continuouy Continuous
Assessment 2 Marks Assessmant 1 Marks Mid Exarn
110 10 Marks / 20

End Exam

SI. Enroliment Templiti ] I T ommidite

No, Number Full Name ! Uphaaef m Marks / 00

56 2022541191058 HASHMI FARHEEN A 8 10 80
BEGUM HANNAN

59 2022541181058 DHAYGUODE AMIT RAVI 10 10 20 80

50 2022541191080 GORE PRAJYODT ] 10 20 L]
PRAKASH

61 2022541191061 PACHBHAI PRATIK 10 10 18 60
SHANKAR

62 2022541181062 JAGTAP QURUPRASAD 9 10 20 60
PRABHAKAR

63 2022541191063 SHUBHAM 4 9 2N B0

3 DATTATRAYA

LOKHANDE

64 2022541191064 GANESH RAJU EKUNDE 10 g 20 60

B5 2022541191085 DHOBLE SUMIT 1 7 10 ]
SUGRIV '

66 2022541191066 MULE MAHESH MOHAN 5 5 10 60

67 2022541191067 PATEL SANAKAUSAR 10 10 20 B0l
HANNAN

68 2022541191068 MAGAR MAYUR 10 9 20 60
MEGHRAJ

€9 2022541121069 DOLARE NALANDA 10 5 18 0
BHAUSAHEB

70 2022541191070 KHICHADE ROHINI 10 10 20 60
DIGMBAR

D71 2022501191072 DHIRAJ RAMESHAPPA 10 8 16 =

HALKUDE

72 2022541191073 PAKHARE AJAY SHIVAJ 10 5 18 a5

73 2022541191075 RAMESH MADANRAC 10 5 10 B0 4
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Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University

Title Shadient Marks
Exam Season Summer Semester Examinations 2021
Inshitute 2254 / Vilasrao Deshmukh Foundation Group of Instilutions, Latur
Course 11181 72017 / Bachelor of Tachnology [Civil Enginegaring)
Subject BTCVCA03 / 2020 ! Structural Meshar|ps-l
Expored On 2021/08/31 11,5746
Conliruoiis Continuols
Asseasionl 2 Marks Assesamont | Marks Mid Exam
10 110 Blarkes [ 201
. = ) )
B F e
, No. Number Full Namp | Uplond | Uptoad Uloas
1 2022541181001 SAYED AKHEB SHAKER 10 - G 17 a5
HASHM|
2 2022541181002 SHAIKH AAREF MAJID 10 6 18 a9
3 2022541191003 PADADE RUSHIKESH 10 6 13 54
GANPAT
4 2022541191004 SHAIKH HEENA AYUB 10 T 18 53
5 2022541191005 SURYAWANEH| SONIYA 10 B 12 Bl
SUNIL
6 2022541191008 GAWALI SHUBHAM ] 7 13 45
DAVANAND
T 2022541181007 RAJPUT PRITI 0 i 12 47
MOHARSINGH
8 2022541191008 ZLINJIE SHIVANI 4] -} 12 51
) RAJKUMAR
4 2022541191003 SINGNATH CHAITANYA 10 5 102 4R
KISHOR
10 2022541121010 DHAGE RUSHIKESH g ! <] 18 38
VIJAY
11 2022541121011 KARAD RUSHIKESH 5 5 14 51

2022541181012 !

Scanned with CamScanner



Continuous Continuous
Asnosumont 2 Marks Assossment 1 Marks Mid Exam

1o 110 Marks 1 20
SI. Enroliment : Termplnle ‘ mn.ﬂlmuJ Feiriphein I End Fuam
Marks | &0
No. Number Full Name [_ Mptoml i Updesat Uphoast | e
17 2022541191017 DESHMUKH ABHISHEK 10 5 13 R
DATTATRAY
18 2022541191018 KADAM ROMIT 10 6 " "
NANASAHEDR
18 2022541191019 LATURE RUSHIKE SH 4 5 12 51
SUDHAKAR
20 2022541191020 KOKATE GOVIND 4 £ 12 56
SHIVAJI
21 2022541191021 SWAMI GANESH ] 5 16 48
‘ SHIVAKUMAR
22 2022541191022 BIRAJDAR AMAR ) T 12 &0
RAMCHANDRA
23 2022541191023 SURYAWANSHI B 8 12 A
SHRINIWAS
WALCHAND
24 2022541181024 CHAME NIRANIAN 9 5 18 fil)
ASHOK
25 2022541181025 SALUNKE ANIKET 10 5 12 34
BHAGWAN
26 2022541181026 SWAMI RUTUJA 10 ] 19 &N
BASWESHWAR
27 2022541191027 BANSODE BAJRANG 5 & 10 51
DM RA
28 2022541181628 SHRIRANG LAKMAN 2 B 10 54
’ PAPULE
29 202254118102¢ MEKHALE ABHISHEK 8 7 12 42
BALAN
; =
30 2022541191030 DHADE MITALI PRAVIN 10 b 13 a5
b | 2@22511191031 BAIG TABISH 10 9 17
32 7022541191032 SHRUTIRAJENDRA 10
.M x -
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Continuous Conlinunus
Assossmaont 2 Marks Assessment 1 Marks Mid Exam
10 /10 Muris | 20
Sl. Enrollment Tanmyakaie | Tarroiltn I Toe H'i“--. J ::i"":rl
No. Number Full Name 1| Uplomd Ut | | gt l
37 2022521191037 GHIWARE MAHADEVI 5 B 10 k1
LILHAS
38 2022541191038 PATEL MUSKAN i i} 12 50
ROSHAN
38 2022541191039 PATIL SUVIDHA SUHAS 10 5 12 a7
40 2022541191040 KURESHI MUHAMMAD 10 T 13 A7
ARMAN SAIFULLAH
41 2022541191041 KAMBLE MAHESH 10 8 19 53
DAGDU
. 42 2022541191042 BHARMAJE VAISHNAVI 9 5 12 a0
RACHAPPA
43 2022541191043 GHODKE YASH KALYAN 8 5] 15 Sr
44 2022541191044 HOLKAR POOJA DATTA 10 (3 18 35
45 2022541101045 GOSAVI POONAM 9 f 11 29
NARAYAN
46 2022541191046 ERLE BHAGYASHR 10 8 18 4z
BALAJ
47 2027541131047 KAMBLE AKASH 10 ] 10 42
YUVRAJ
48 2022541191048 SHINDE SHWETA 8 6 19 56
SATISH
48 2022541191048 BIRAJDAR ANKITA g ) 12 &0
SUDHAKAR
-".50 2022541191050 KARMALE SANDHYA 10 a8 19 B0
BALAJI
‘81 2022541191051 GAIKWAD NITIKESH 10 B 1B 45
NAVNATH
52 2022541191062 CHAUGULE 10 6 12 a8
RUSHIKESH DEVIDAS
53 2022541191053 SURWASE HARSHADA 10 & 19 80

BHUIANG
2022541191054 VAISHNAVI BALA
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Continuous Caiilindis
Assonemant 2 Marks Ass " | Misrks Mia [ esim
L (o Warns ¢ il

81, Enrollment . I-_un.-lur-- l | Finig gy hashs jl larypiase | End e

No. Number Full Name | Ul | r ot | : um-,;] i

bt 2022641191058 HASHMI FARMEEN 10 f " i
BEGUM HANNAN

Hft 2022641101060 DHAYGLUDE AMIT RAVI A f 16 41

GO 2022541191060 GORE PRAJYON i) [ 17 57
PRAKASH

61 2022541101081 PACHBHAI PRATIK [ il 14 7]
SHANKAR

62 2022541181007 JAGTAP GURUPRASAD 6 i i
FRABHAKAR

' B3 2022541191063 SHLIBHAM i ] 14

DATTATRAYA
LOKHANDE

B4 2022541191064 GANESH RAJU EKUNDE 10 F " 4d

65 2022541101065 DHOBLE SUMIT ] & e[ 51
SUGRIV

66 2022541191066 MULE MAHESH MOHAN & i 10 24

B7 2027541191087 PATEL SANAKAUSAR 10 - A 18 63
HANMNAN

68 2022541191068 MAGAR MAYUR 10 10 15 57
MEGHRA.

60 2022541101069 DOLARE NALANDA 10 6 18 12
BHAUSAHEB

70 2022541181070 KHICHADE ROHINI 10 (5] 13 53

, DIGMAAR

71 22541181072 OHIRAI RAMESHARPPA 10 7 12 A8
HALKUDE

72 2022541181073 PAKHARE AJAY SHIVAJL & 5 18 i

73 2022541181075 RAMESH MADANRAL i ] | 14 47
GARAD
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Dr, Babasaheh Ambedkar Technological University

T
T“& Studani Marks
£
*am Season Summer Samester Examington 2021
Instilute =
Ce 2254 | Vilasrao Deshmukh Foundation Group of istiaens. Lin
Clmge 11191 7 201 7 4 Bachalor of Tachnaltoy (Cidl I e e—
Subjact e
ITCVEAMIA 12020 ' Numernal Mithabs i Engausaring
Exponed on 2021/08/31 12:01:46
Continuous Conlinuous
Assessmen! 2 Marks Assossmant 1 Marks Mid Exam
110 (R 1] Marks | 20
Sk Enrollmem | 1 E"“'F';*' - ':'_hm:.;:n. 1 r_rh --,,.n,,..__ End Exam
s —— - 1 ] J
m No. Number Full Neme | Ugload | Upland ™1 S
1 2022541191001 SAYED AKHEB SHAKER 9 9 10
HASHMI
2 2022541191002 SHAIK AAGTEMAJID 8 9 |
3 2022521191005 PADMDL RUSHIKESH 9 9 12
=ANPA
d 2022541121004 SHAIKH HEENAAYLIE 8 1 15 e
5 2022541191005 SURYAWANSHI SONIYA 8 10
SUNIL
B 2022541127008 GAWALL SHLSHAM = 1% 10 i
DAYANAND
7 2022541181007 RAJPUT PRIT 2 g 11 55
MOHANSINGH
£ 2022541191008 ZUNJE SHIVANI 10 10 i 60
—' RAJKUMAR
T'g 2022541191009 SINGNATH CHAMANYA 8 9 12 51
KISHOR
10 2022541191010 DHAGE RUSHIKESH B 8 1 &0
VEIAY
022541191011 KARAD RUSHIKESH B 8 (il 0
11 2022541191011 KARAD
. - : , 5 5 10 5
12 2022541191012 LAVHARE AJAY :
RAMAKANT il

2022541191015 MALLAKSHAY
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Continuous Continuoos
Asseusmonl 2 Morks Assessment 1 Marks Mid Exam

(10 110 Marka / 20
e Lot | [ | [ o ] E0d
: i P &6
No. Numbser Full Name | Uploaa s | [pesa | Marks!
17 2022541191017 DESHMUKH ABHISHEK & 10 15 50
DATTATRAY
18 2022541191018 KADAM ROHIT B a 15 56
NANASAHER
19 2022541191019 LATURE RUSHIKESH 8 7 15 56
SUDHAKAR
20 2022541191020 KOKATE GOVIND 8 10 13 50
SHIVAJI
21 2022541101021 SWAMI GANESH 7 10 13 Fill
" SHIVAKUMAR
| 22 2022541191022 BIRAJDAR AMAR 9 B 17 53
RAMCHANDRA
23 2022541191023 SURYAWANSH! a 10 14 51
SHRINIWAS
WALCHAND
24 2022541191024 CHAME NIRANJAN 3 10 16 60
ASHOK
25 2022541191025 SALUNKE ANIKET 9 9 13 51
BHAGWAN
26 2022541181026 SWAMI RUTUJA 8 B 14 56
BASWESHWAR
27 2022541191027 BANSODE BAJRANG 5 5 10 33
DHANRAJ
25 2022541191028 SHRIRANG LAXMAN 6 ) 13 52
) PAPULE
29 2022541191020 MEKHALE ABHISHEK 7 10 16 u7
BALAJI
30 2022541191030 DHADE MITALI PRAVIN 8 El 16 51
31 2022541191031 BAIG TABISH 9 10 15 '
FARKUNDALISI AH
32 2022541191032 SHRUTIRAIENORA 7 8 15 s

' BANSODE i y

Scanned with CamScanner
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Continuous
Assessment 2 Marks
{10
Enroliment Hempls
Number Full Name Upload
2022541181038 PATEL MUSKAN 7]
ROSHAN
2022541181039 PATIL SUVIDHA SUHAS F'd
2022541191040 KURESHI MUHAMMAD §
ARMAN SAIFULLAH
2022541191041 KAMBLE MAHESH g
CAGDU
2022541181042 BHARMAJE VAISHMAVT T
RACHAPPA

2022541191043 GHODKE YASH KALYAN T
2022541191044 HOLKAR POOJA DATTA 7

2022541181045 GOsAVI POONAM 8
MARAY AN

2022541191046 ERLE BEHAGYASHRI 4]
BALA

2022541191047 KAMBLE AKASH 5
YLUVRAJ

2022541191048 SHINDE SHWETA 6
SATISH

2022541191049 BIRAJOAR ANKITA a9
SUDHAKAR

2022541191050 KARMALE SANDHYA 7]
BALAJI

2022541191051 GAIKWAD NITIKESH 6
NAVNATH

2022541191062 CHAUGULE 7
RUSHIKESH DEVIDAS

2022541191053 SURWASE HARSHADA 6
BHUJANG

Continuous

Assassment 1 Marks Mid Exam

f10

Templats
Upﬂu’aﬂ

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Marks [ 20

Tamplale

[}

13

15
12

16

15
10
14

2
10

13

End Exam
Marks / B0

54

Ef)
60
41
B0
58
41
60

|

60

&R

60
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Conlinuous Continunaus
Assessmonl 2 Marks Assessmien! 1 Marks Mid Exam

/10 110 Marks | 20
Sl Enrollment Tempiata. 1 [ Tompiae | - Ed Exars
g Marks | ©°

Nu' "mbar F‘U" HHITI'E | Unlﬂl’ﬂ l_l['lilm[l | I’phmf

58 2022541191052 DHAYCUDE AMITRAY] B 1o 20 60

59 2022541181060 GORE PRAJYOT g 10 10 60
PRAKASH

60 2022541191061 PACHBHAI PRATIK 6 g 14 80
SHANKAR

61 2022541191082 JAGTAP GURUPRASAD 5 10 13 0
PRABHAKAR

82 2022541101083 SHUEHAM 5 g 14 60
DATTATRAYA
LOKHANDE

O B3 2022541191064 GANESH RAJU EKUNDE 7 10 16 a5

64 2022541191065 DHOBLE SUMIT T 5 10 &0
SUGRIV

65 2022541191067 PATEL SANAKAUSAR & 8 14 &0
HANNAN

66 2022541191066 MAGAR MAYUR 8 8 18 59
MEGHRAJ

67 2022541191069 DOLARE NALANDA 6 . 5 10 53
BHAUSAHEB

68 2022541191070 KHICHADE ROHINI 9 9 17 80
DIGMBAR

60 2022541181072 DHIRAJRAMESHAPPA 8 10 16 23
HALKUDE

70 2022541191073 PAKHARE AJAY SHIVAJI 5 5 10

74 2022541191075 RAMESH MADANRAQ & 5 10 59
GARAD
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Dr. Babasahebh Ambedkar Technological University

Title Student Marks
Exam Sagenn Summer Semester Exsrminations 2021
Instifue 2254 [ Vilasrao Deshmukh Foundalion Group of | slitutiors, Latir
Course 1119172017/ Bashetor of Technology (Civil Eng: 1ecring)
Subject BTIDA05 { 2020/ Product Design Engineering
Exportad an 2021/08/41 11:58:39
Continuous Continuous Internal
Assessment 2 Assessment - Fractical Practical
Marks [ 15 Marks /15 Marks /10 Mart="n
51, EI'II'DlImEﬂl Ternplats "-'iernuuh_] | Tmnrrrm;-_|| |-;'“‘E’;’ I
. No. Mumber Full Name Upitsad Lurﬂmu [ Lheslead ] [l.;ptaad |
1 2022541191001 SAYED AKHEE y i2 T 3
SHAKER HASHM
2 2022541194002 SHAIKH AAREE MAID o 12 i 7
3 2022641101008 PADADC RUSHIKESH 10 _ 13 7 T
BANPAT
4 2022541191004 SHANKH HEENA AYUB 11 15 B &
5 2022541191005 SURYAWANSHI 12 15 ) g
SONIYA SUMIL
B 2022541191006 GAWALI SHUBHAM 10 12 B &
DAYANAND
7 2022541181007 RAJPUT PRITI i1 12 7 8
MOHANSINGH
8 2022541191008 ZUNJE SHIVANI 14 13 8 g
‘ RAJKIMAR
9 2022541191009 SINGNATH 10 12 6 5
CHAITANYA KISHOS
10 2022541181010 DHAGE RUSHIKESH in 13 7 A .
VIJAY
11 2022541101011 KARAD RUSHIKESH 12 12 5 8
MLA&&HEE
12 2022541191012 LAVHARE AJAY 8 ' 12 & ]
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S8I. Enrollment

Conllnuous
Assessmont 2
Marks [ 16

Tompinte

Ne. Number Full Name Uplaad I

17

18

19

2]

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

2022541191017 DESHMUKH ABHISHEK 10
DATTATRAY

2022541191018 KADAM ROHIT 12
NANASAHER

2022541181019 LATURE RUSHIKESH 12
SUDHAKAR

2022541181020 KORATE GOVIND 10
SHIVAaJI

2022541191021 SWAMI GANESH 10
SHIVAKUMAR

2022541191022 BIRAJDAR AMAR 14
RAMCHANDRA

2022541181023 SURYAWANSHI g
SHRINIWAS
WALCHAND

2022541181024 GHAME NIRANJAN 8
ASHOK

2022541191025 SALUNKE ANIKET 13
BHAGWAN

2022541191026 SWAMI RUTUA 12
BASWESHWAR

2022541191027 BANSODE BAIRANG 8
DHANRAJ

2022541191028 SHRIRANG LAXMAN 10
PAPULE

2022541191029 MEKHALEABHISHEK 11
BALAJI

2022541191030 DHADE MITALI FRAVIN 12

2022541191031 BAIG TABISH "

Continuous
Assessmant 1
Marks i 16

LIpteained ‘

12

12

152

12

12

14

14

13

13

i

Internal
Practical  Practios!
Marks /10  Marks [ 10
| Tomplate | | Tomabaw
| Uplosd | | Lylowd
B 8
) 9
g 9
7 8
8 g
9 9
8 7
8 8
9 g
a g
7 8
8 8
8 g
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Internal

Conlinuous Continuous
Assessment 2 Assessment 1 ‘Practical Practical
Marks / 15 Marks /15 Marks /10  Marks [ 10
SI. Enrollment o= remplat | '__"“"“".’_I
No. NMumber Full Name Uplaad (B3 G Upted Lnknard
a7 2022541191037 GHIWARE MAHADEV! 9 13 7 H
ULHAS
38 2022541191038 PATEL MUSKAN 12 15 8 ]
ROSHAN
39 2022541191039 PATIL SUVIDHA 13 15 g ]
SUHAS
40 2022541191040 KURESHI MUHAMMAD 12 13 8 g
ARMAN SAIFULLAH
41 2029541191041 KAMBLE MAHESH 13 13 B 8
DAGDUY
z 42 2022541191042 BHARMAJE VAISHNAVI 12 14 8 B
RACHAPPA
43 2022541191043 GHODKE YASH 10 4 7 a
KALYAN
44 2022541191044 HOLKAR POOJA 12 14 g 8
DATTA
45 2022541181045 GOSAVI POONAM 12 13 a 8
NARAYAN
48 2022541191046 ERLE BHAGYASHRI 12 13 8 s
BALAJI
47 2022541191047 KAMBLE AKASH 11 13 8 7
YUVRAJ
48 2022541191048 SHINDE SHWETA 12 13 a g
SATISH
3 49 2022541191049 BIRAJDAR ANKITA 13 14 8 3
SUDHAKAR
50 2022541181050 KARMALE SANDHYA 13 14 q 9
BALAJ
51 2022541191051 GAIKWAD NITIKESH 11 13 8 8 ' -‘I
NAVNATH : -
52 2022541191062 CHAUGULE 1" 12 8 "

'RUSHIKESH DEVIDAS
53 2022541121053 SURWASE HARSHADA
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Sl

No.

57
58

59
GO

9 61

62

65

67
68

64

Enroliment
Number

2022541191056

2022541191057

2022541191058

2022541191059
2022541131060

2022541191081

2022541191062

2022541181063

2022541191064

2022541121088

2022541191066

2022541191067

2022541191068

2022541191068

2022541191070

Full Name

SWANMI SHWETA
SATISH

ZUNJARE VISHAL
VIJAYKUMAR

HASHMI FARHEEN
BEGUM HANNAN

DHAYGUDE AMIT RAVI

CORE PRAJYOT
PRAKASH

PACHBHAI PRATIK
SHANKAR

JAGTAP
GURUPRASAD
PRABHAKAR

SHUBHAM
DATTATRAYA
LOKHANDE

GANESH RAJU
EKUNDE

OHOBLE SUMIT
SUGRIV

MULE MAHESH
MOHAN

PATEL SANAKAUSAR
HANNAN

MAGAR MAYUR
MEGHRAJ

DOLARE NALANGA
BHAUSAHEB

KHICHADE ROHINI
DIGMBAR

2022541181072 DHIRAJ RAMESHAPPA

Continuous
Assessmont 2
Marks /15

Template
| I eraed
13
12

[

11

12
12
10
13

W

Continuous
Assessment 1
Marks [ 15

Tumplate

Upland |

13
13
15

15
14

14

13
13

13
13
13
15
13
13

16

Internal
Practical Pracfical
Marks /10  Marks | 10

rTnmmm ] W‘nlﬂ-_ﬂ' }

[t | [[optnt |
5_ 8
7 T
B 8
9 4
aQ a
8 8
8 §
8 7
8 9
8 7
7 7
8 8
8 8
8 7
) a9
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Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University

Title Student Marks
Exam Season Summer Semester Examinations 2021
Instituliz 2954 | Vilasrao Deshmukh Foundalion Group of Instilulions, Latur
Course 11101 1 2017 / Bachalor af Technalogy (Civil Enginearing)
Subject H1 VG406 [ 2020 / Engineaning Managemen!
Exported On ' 2021/08/31 11.59:28
Conlifuous Asspssment 2 Continuous Assessment *
Marks / 25 " Marks /25
Sl. Enrofiment
No. Number Full Nama | Tl!I‘I‘lpl;I: [ U;llaa:l_ ) ﬁ:ma‘—el Filna
1 2022541181001 SAYED AKHEB SHAKER HASHMI .13 21
"‘ 2 2022541191002 SHAIKH AAREF MAJID 23 13
3 2022541191003 PADADE RUSHIKESH GANPAT 22 18
4 2022541191004 SHAIKH HEENA AYUB 20 18
5 2022541191005 SURYAWANSH| SONIYASUNIL 25 23
B 2022641191006 GAWALI SHUBHAM DAYANAND 18 L2
7 2022541181007 RAJFLT PRITI MOHANSINGH 23 2
i 2022641191008 ZUNJE SHIVANI RAJKUMAR 20 13
0 2022541191008 SINGNATH CHAITANYA KISHOR 16 16
10 2027541191010 DHAGE RUSHIKESH VIJAY 15 14
11 2022541191011 KARAD RUSHIKESH BALASAHEB 16 13
12 2D77541191012 LAVHARE AJAY RANAKANT 1 13
13 2022541101012 MALI AKSHAY NANDKISHOR 22 21
14 2022541191014 BORADE NANDKUMAR YUVRAJ 22 13
3 15 2022541191015 MHETRE AMIT MAHESH _‘l& 13
16 2022541181016 SHAIKH IRFAN [KRAM 23 17
17 2022541181017 DESHMUKH ABHISHEK 21 14
DATTATRAY
18 2022541181016 KADAM ROHIT NANASAHEB 22 21
19 2022541191019 LATURE RUSHIKESH SUDHAKAR 15 N aa B,

0 2022541197020 KOKATE GOVINDSHIVAL 21

Scanned with CamScanner



#
I

Enroliment

No. Number

27
28
29
30
i
32
33
34
a5

36

. T

41
42

2022541191027
2022541191028
2022541131029
2022541191030
2022541181031
2022541181032
2022541151033
2022541181034
2022541181035
2022541191036
2022541191037
2022541181038
2022541181039
2022541191040

2022541181041
2022541191042

2022541191043
2022541191044
2022541191045
022541191046
2022541181047
2022541191048
2022541191048
2022541191050
2022541191051
2022541191052

Full Name

BANSODE BAJRANG DHANRAJ
SHRIRANG LAXMAN PAPULE
MEKHALE ABHISHEK BALAJI
DHADE MITALI PRAVIN

BAIG TABISH FARKUNDALISHAH
SHRUTI RAJENDRA BANSODE
SHAIKH SOYAL ISUB
MANDURKE VAISHNAVI MANIK
SAYYED SHABAJ MANSOOR
BANSODE FRANIKET DEVDATT
GHIWARE MAHADEVI ULHAS
PATEL MUSKAN ROSHAN
PATIL SUVIDHA SUHAS

KURESHI MUHAMMAD ARMAN
SAIFULLAH

KAMBLE MAHESH DAGDU

EHARMAJE VAISHNAVI
RACHAPPA

GHODKE YASH KALYAN
HOLKAR POOJA DATTA
GOSAVI PODNAM NARAYAN
ERLE BHAGYASHR| BALAJI
KAMBLE AKASH TUVRAJ
SHINDE SHWETA SATISH
BIRAJDAR ANKITA SUDHAKAR
KARMALE SANDHYA BALAJ
GAIKWAD NITIKESH NAVNATH
CHAUGULE RUSHIKESH

2022541191055 SURWASE HARSHADA BHUJANG 25

BALAJI GHUTE

Continuous Assessment 2 Conlinuous Assossment 1
Marks / 25 Marks / 25
(Tompi ) [ ] (oo ] [
11 13

1" 1T

20 16

20 23

23 23

24 20

13 13

22 24

11 14

2 20
19 13

19 13

21 19

22 13

2z 24

18 20

20 18

22 23

73 22

17 23

22 13

22 11

22 24
25 19

23 19

2 13
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Continuous Assessment2  Continuous Assossment 1

al Enrolmant Marks | 25 Marks | 25
. nrolimen
No. Number Full Namao I Tormpate J | t_ME;:I‘ ] I _T:mn_llﬂ_] r'_f—'}"_]
69 2022541191069 DHAYGUDE AMIT RAVI 21 15
60 2022541191060 GORE PRAJYOT PRAKASH 18 13
61 2022511191081 PACHBHAI PRATIK SHANKAR 24 18
G2 7022541101062 JAGTAP GURUPRASAD 21 13
PRABHAKAR
63 2022541191063 SHUBHAM DATTATRAYA 19 23
LOKHANDE
G4 2022541191084 GANESH RAJU EKUNDE 22 19
65 2027541191065 DHOBLE SUMIT SUGRIV 18 13
86 2022541181066 MULE MAHESH MOHAN 11 13
67 2022641191067 PATEL SANAKAUSAR [{ANNAN 22 12
' 68 2022541191068 MAGAR MAYLIR MEGHRAJ 2 13
§9 2002541101060 DOLARE NALANDA BHAUSAHEB 16 13
70 2022541191070 KHIGHADE ROHIN| DIGMBAR 20 18
71 2022541191072 DHIRAJ PAMESHAPPA HALKUDE 20 18
72 2022541191073 PAKHARE AJAY SHIVAI 13 13
1" 13

73 2022541181075 RAMESH MADANRAC GARAD

Supjegt Teachar HOD

/' 5
(Rakh U ‘N

ame and Signatura) {Name and Signature)

Scanned with CamScanner



Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University

™

o

Mo, Mumber

(2% ]

L=3

3

L o]

i
i

o -
[

[ < TN ——

LY

2022541181007

U224 1.8
2022541181
2022541755
2027541134
2R2esEnie

Ludils

4 -r\-‘- )

2022541191077
207E88 1191670

207254119113

HYFrgAatanre
[£* F o = s

A

UL TRINGS
202545181618

2ZEA1190

7

2OZPTANGHNE

2022541181018 LATURE RUSHIKESH SUDHAKAR
2022541121020 KOKATE GOVIND SHIVAJL
mmmm SWAMI GANESH SHIVAKUMAR

LA
(] MNe
I Ductn
THKA 1401 ¢ 202

OB T 150070

Eall Kzme
i SH ASHMI
LA i = = T
TALE RUSH|'ESH EAT

SHAMKS HEENA AYUS
>R Y AaWANSH S04 da SUNIL

T
i

SACANE

Tl

= T ST rAJKUMAR

SINGNETH THAITANY A KISHGR
Sidsl RUSnlRES Vg

FARLAD FUSHIKESH BALASAHER

LAVHARE AJAY RAMAKANT

i !;'L! AHSHA Y 'r;-N-’JH,q”']’F
SORAGE NANT FUMAR YINRAJ
WMHETRE AMIT MAFES)

SHAKH IRF/L S B2AM
DML e =
BATTATSLAY

KADAM HORIT NANASAHEE

Contimcus #

LU T

i

i latitutiong. Lot

iR

ol 7 ronfinuous Arsassm
Marks | 2%
* Y
17
23
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Gonfinyous Assessmant 2 Continuous Assessmant |

Marks | 25 Marks / 25
Sl Enrollment T — -
No. Number Full Name | Teeeripalniln ] [ L}n_lrrai ] [ l.frntll-‘” Uipbrant i
27 2022541181027 BANSODE BAJRANG DHANRAJ 13 13
28 2022541191028 SHRIRANG LAXMAN PAPULE 20 25
20 2022541191029 MEKHALE ABHISHEK BALAJI 21 23
30 2022541191030 DHADE MITALI PRAVIN 22 24
31 2022541191031 BAIG TABISH FARKUNDALISHAH 24 24
32 2022541181032 SHRUTI RAJENDRA RANSODE 24 25
33 2022541191033 SHAIKH SOYAL ISUB 20 25
84 2022541191034 MANDURKE VAISHNAVI MANIK 24 25
35 2022541191028 SAYYED SHABAJ MANSOOR 20 25
36 2022541191036 BANSODE PRANIKET DEVDATT 21 22
‘ 37 2022541191037 GHIWARE MAHADEV! ULHAS 18 13
38 2022541191038 PATEL MUSKAN ROSHAN 20 18
39 2022541191029 PATIL SUVIDHA SUHAS 22 25
40 2022541191040 KURESHI MUHAMMAD ARMAN 24 13
SAIFULLAH
41 2022541191041 KAMBLE MAHESH DAGDU 24 25
42 2022541191042 BHARMAJE VAISHNAVI 23 2%
RACHAPPA.
43 2022541191043 GHODKE YASH KALYAN 21 13
44 2022541191044 HOLKAR POOUA DATTA 23 23
45 2027541191045 GOSAV] POOMNAM NARAYAN 24 25
46 2022541191046 ERLE BHAGYASHR| BALAJI 24 22
47 2022541191047 KAMBLE AKASH YUVRAJ 24 13
'43 2022541191048 SHINDE SHWETA SATISH 21 25
49 2022541191049 BIRAJDAR ANKITA SUDHAKAR 23 24
50 2022541191050 KARMALE SANDHYA BALAJI 26 25
51 2022541191051 GAIKWAD NITIKESH NAVNATH 21 23
52 2022541191052 CHAUGLLE RUSHIKESH 24 2
DEVIDAS . |
53 2022541191053 SURWASE HARSHADA BHUJANG 25 £
2622541191054 VAISHNAV] BALAJ GHUTE

2022541191055 THOMBARE MANS|

Scanned with CamScanner



Continuous Asyasurmant 2

Mirkas / 25
Enrollment ;

. Mumbar Full Name | Mo
2022641191058 DHAYGUDE AMIT RAVI b2
2022541181060 GORE PRAJYOT PRAKASH 17
S02254 1191061 PACHBHAI PRATIK S)HANKAR PZ
A NIINAZ  IAGTAR GURLPTASAT M

PRABHAKAR
2022641161063 SHUBHAM DATTATRAYA 20

LOKHANDE
202254 1161064 OANESH RAJU EKUNDE 29
2022541101065 DHOBLE SUMIT SUGRIV 23
F022541191066 MULE MAHESH MOHAN 14
022541101067 PATEL BANAKALGAR HANNAN 21
2072641101068 MAGAR MAYUR MEGHRAJ A
US4 1191069 DOLARE NALANDA BHAUSAHER 21
2022641181070 KHICHADRE ROHINI DIGMBAR 1d
SOZRATIINT Y DHIRAL RAMESHAPPA HALKLDE 23
2022541181073 PAKHARE AJAY SHIVAI 21
POP2BA11RT07E RAMESH MADANRAD GARAL 3

Buhj aRcher

\

(Nama and Signature)
Emj ool B-5 "
' !
PrinzipaliDi
(Mame and Signature)

Marks / 28

f
Vairglain 1l:a
! ¢

24
74
]

s

24

20
13
132
29
13
13
24
a2
21

'l
a4

(Name and Signature)
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Di. Babasaheh Ambedkar Technological University

Titlm Sl Minrks
Exam Sonson Somar Semaster Examinalions 2021
Frasgbitiits 2204 1 N anrne Dasbiokh Foobadatian Craup af lnsanans. Lt
L PO St T ek of Toe |r'|l'_|||l“1|r [f:l'J‘llF HENEaTING)
TR WL AL 2020 0 Hydemulie Lnboratory-)l
I xpairtod 1 Abzimaryt gy
Continuous Continuous Internal
Assessmoenl 2 Assossment 1 Practical Practical
Marka [ 15 Marks [ 15 Marks | 10 Marks /10
. . st .
8. Enrcliment I Teiniitak | ramuluio_l 1 T plate J Tamolarte ]
® Nb. Number Full Namo | Upload | Uplead | Upload J Upldad |
1 2022041101001 SAYED AKHEB 1" 12 7 !
SHAKER HABHMI
2 PnzzvA11B002 SHAKH AARFF MAJID 11 12 7 7
3 FOEMNAYTRIG0E PADALIE B SHIKESH |2 14 8 B
CANPAT
4 26020 V000 SHAIKH HEENA AYLIE 14 5 a a
5 W R R R LA SURYAWANSHI 14 15 S 2 ]
SONIYA SUNIL
fi 227541191006 CGAWALI SHUBHAM 12 12 B H
DAY ANAND
7T 2ESA11EI007 RAIPUT PRITI 12 12 H B
MOHANSINGH
B 2022541191008 ZUNJE SHIVANI 12 13 B B
. RAJELUMAR '
g 2072541181000 SINGNATH 12 12 7 T
CHAITANYA KISHOR
10 2022541161010 DHAOS RUSHIKESH 12 13 8 B
VLAY
11 2022541191011 KARAL RUSHIKESH 12 12 o T
BALAGAHES
12 2022541161012 LAVHARE AIAY 12 il i ()
AAMAF I'!l-T_
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Contintous Canlinuntie Irtarnnl
Ansonsimonl 2 Asnessmant 1 Practical Prastical

Marks / 16 Marks ! 16 Marks /10 Marks / 10
8. Enro i T'l“l"m_] Terppute ] Twrmijslisten ] M
No. Numbar Full Name Upload Uptrme | Uplowd | | Ly
1T 2022541191017 DESHMUKH ARFISHEK 11 {2 ' !
DATTATRAY
18 2022541191018 KADAM ROMIT 1 12 1 7
MANASAMER
10 2022541191010 LATURE RUSHIKESH 12 13 # ]
SUDHAKAR
20 2022541191020 KOKATE GOVIND 12 13 B B
SHIVAJI
21 2022541191021 SWAMI GANESH 12 12 B A
SHIVAKUMAR
e, 2022541191022 BIRAJDAR AMAR 14 15 9 9
RAMCHANDRA
23 2022541191023 SURYAWANSHI 14 12 B ]
SHRINIWAS
WALGHAND
24 2022541191024 CHAME NIRANJAN 12 12 ] a
ASHOK
25 2022541191025 SALUNKE ANIKET 14 14 4 9
BHAGWAN
26 2022541191026 SWAMI RUTUIA 1d 14 a g
BASWESHWAR
27 2022541191027 BANSODE BAJRANG 13 13 a 8
DHANRAJ
28 2022541191028 SHRIRANG LAXMAN 12 13 B a8
’ PAPULE
29 2022541181020 MEKHALE ABHISHEK 13 14 8 8
BALAJI
30 2022541191030 DHADE MITALI PRAVIN 14 14 9 )
31 2022541191031 BAIG TABISH 14 14 9 9
FARKUNDALISHAH
- N - N N. -i 8
22 2022541191032 SHRUTI RAJENDRA 18 14 [ 8

BANSODE
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Continuous Continuous Intarrial
Axusagmant } Axsessment | Practical Practical

Marks / 15 Marks | 15 Morks [ 10 Marks [ 10
T T | Yo i

Si Envoliment o : ""‘"":] Topun | | Temglae |

37 2022541191037 GHIWARE MAHADEV! 12 13 B 8
ULHAS

38 NEIS41197038 PATEL MUSKAN 1 15 a 3
JOSHAN

30 2002541199039 PATIL SUVIDHA 4 15 ] g
SUHAS

&0 2072541191080 KURESHI MUHAMMAD 13 13 ] B
ARMAN SANULLAM

&1 200541101041 MAMBLE MAHESH 2 13 8 8
DAGBU

a 47 20225411942 BHARMAJE VAISHNAV] 14 14 a g

RACHAPPSA

43 2077531191043 GHODKE YASH 13 14 8 8
HALYAN

44 2022581191044 HOLKAR POOJA 4 14 9 9
DATTA

45 2022541191045 GOSAVI POONAM 12 13 B 8
NARAYAN

48 2072541151048 E=LE GHAGYASHRI 13 13 B 8
BaLAJ

47 7023541191087 KAMBLE AKASH 12 13 ] 8
YUVRA

45 2022541151048 SHINDE SHWETA 13 13 B B
SATISH

’ 4G 2022541191048 BIRAJDAR ANKITA 13 14 8 8

SUDHAKAR

S5 2022541131050 KARMALE SANDHYA 13 14 B 8
BALAJ

51 2022541191051 GAIKWAD NITIKESH 13 13 8 8

MAVNATH
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&

57

a8

50

61

62

63

65

66

67

Enroliment

. Number

2022541191056

2022541181057

2022541191058

2022541191069
2022541191060

2022541191081

2022541191062

2022541191083

2022541191064

2022541181065

2022541191066

2022541181067

2022541121068

2022541191069 DOLARE NALANDA

2022541191070 KHICHADE ROHIN|

2022541191072 C

Full Name

SWAMI SHWETA
SATISH

ZUNJARE VISHAL
VIJAYKUMAR

HASHMI FARHEEN

BEGUM HANNAN

DHAYGUDE AMIT RAVI

GODRE PRAJYOT
PRAKASH

PACHBHAI FRATIK

SHANKAR

JAGTAP
GURUPRASAD
PRABHAKAR

SHUBHAM
DATTATRAYA
LOKHANDE

GANESH RAJL
EKUNDE

DHOBLE SUMIT
SUGRIV

MULE MAHEEH
MOHAN

PATEL SANAKAUSAR

HANNAN
MAGAR MAYUR

MEGHRA

BHAUSAHER

DIGMBAR

Cantinunuy
Assasamant 3
Marks | 18

| Tommniate

i L ey

13

13

13

12

12

L

14

1

Conlinunus
Assasuimarm 1
Marka ! 15

| T platar

il

14
13
1%

16
14

14

13

13
13
13
15
13

13

Indmsnal
Practnsd Prastis o
Marks /10  Marea | 10
(R = [ ! -
= = —
R | Ldemn
] .4
f 5
4 ]
4 %
B A
L %
8 g
B a
B B
B8 ]
B a8
] “
B &
B ]
¢ *
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S,

17

19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27

28
29

a0

31

iz

35

36

Enrollment

. Number

2022541191017
2022541191018
2022541191019
2022541191020
2022541181021
2022541181022

2022541181023

2022541191024
2022541191025
2022541191026
2022541191027
2022541191028
2022541191029

2022541191030
2022541191031

2022541191032

2022541191033
2022541191034

2022541191035

2022541191036

Full Name

DESHMUKH ABHISHEK
DATTATRAY

KADAM ROMHIT
NANASAHES

LATURE RUSHIKESH
SUDHAKAR

KOKATE GOVIND
SHIVAJI

SWAMI GANESH
SHIVAKUMAR

BIRAJDAR AMAR
RAMCHANDRA

SURYAWANSHI
SHRINIWAS
WALCHAND

CHAME NIRAN.JAN
ASHOK

SALUNKE AMIKET
BHAGWAN

SYWAMI RUTLLIA
BASWESHWAR

BANSODE BAJRANG
DHANRAJ

SHRIRANG LAXMAN
PAPULE

MEKHALE ABHISHEK
BALAJ

DHADE MITALI PRAVIN

BAIG TABISH
FARKUNDALISHAH

SHRUTI RAJENDRA
BANSODE

SHAIKH SOYAL ISUB

MANCURKE
VAlSHMAY] MANIK

SAYYED SHABAJ
MANSOOR

BANSODE PRAMIKE |
DEVOATT

Continuous
Assessment 2
Marks / 15

Temiplate |
Uplnad

10

r:j

10

10

13

10

1

14

9

Continuous Internal
Assessment 1 Practical Practical
Marks [ 15 Morks /10 Marka | 18
| Termplite | | Tamplate | ! T kil
| Liplerail | |,.11||...-|._| | L
[}
11 B A
13 t g
14 8 ]
g 7 a
12 8 9
13 9 9
10 i 7
10 T é
13 g a9
13 2] g
11 rd 8
12 8 B
12 B =
13 8 g
14 9 g
14 9 9
1" r g
13 8 g
1 ! i
10 6 7

Pagy 208 5
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T Angitnmey 7 by L Rt
Avesarme fevesr=oat ! Procrud  Prer o
Marks | 15 Barns | 18 Warks 00 ek 0
37 20225419007 GHRWARE MDY 8 e ' .
LA HAS
30 Z0EPMATRONE PATEL MUSKAN 1 L3 L] 8
BOSAN
39 2037541197008 CATH SUMIDMA " " " "
BLMAS
40 2022541197040 KURESH MUMAMMAD 1) 1 [ ']
!
41 Z0CTHATTE0R 1 WKAMTER T MAME T 1 13 L] ¥ ]
e
42 2027581191040 BHARMAJE VAISHNAVT 12 12 ] ]
RACHARPA
43 2022541191043 GMODKE YASM 0 1" ' 2
KALYAN d
A4 2022541191044 HOLKAR POOIA 12 12 ] »
DATTA
45 2022541191048 GOSAVI POONAM 12 12 s * .
NARAYAN !
46 2022541191046 ERLE BHAGYASHRI 12 123 7 S
— i
47 2022541181047 KAMBLE AKASH 11 " P r
YUVRAJ
48 2022541191048 SHINDE SHWETA 12 13
SATISH
.4 2022541191040 BIRAJDAR ANKITA 13 14
SuDHAKAR
50 2022541191050 KARMALE SANDHYA 13 “ :
BALA
' . 3 - - — il - | |
S1 2022541191051 GAIKWAD NITIKESH 11 Lt 3

NAVNATH , .
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Conliniions
Assousmont 2
Marks 1 15

| Tonwlate

SI. Enroliment , -
56 2022641191056 SWAMI SHWETA 13
SATISH
57 2022541191057 ZUNJARE VISHAL 12
VIJAYKUMAR

58 2022541101058 HASHMI FARMEEN 1
REGUM HANNAN

59 2022541191059 DHAYGUDE AMIT RAVI 14

60 2022541101060 GORE PRAJYOT 12
PRAKASH

.m 2022541191061 PACHBHAI PRATIR 12

SHANKAR

§2 2022541101062 JAGTAP 12
GURUPRASAD
PRABHAKAR

(83 2022541191063 SHUBRHAM 1"
DATTATRAYA
LOKHANDE

G4 2022541191064 GANESH RAJU 1
EKUNDE

65 2022541181065 DHOBLE SUMIT 12
SUBGRIV

86 2022541191066 MULE MAHESH 9
MOHAN

67 2022541191067 PATEL SANAKAUSAR 12

[ ] HANNAN

68 2022541191068 MAGAR MAYUR 12
MEGHRA

69 2022541191069 DOLARE NALANDA 10
BHAUSAHER

70 2022541191070 KHICHADE ROHINI 13

2022541191072 DHIRAJ RAMESHAPPA 13

Cantinunum Inbarmat
‘Marks /16 Marks (10 Marks / 10
12
10
n
14 q g
14 9 a
12 8 .
12 7 ?
13 7 7
1" 8 5
" B
T T Y
* L 8
[
ﬂ,ﬂ, » 5 !,;-.-'.
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(Name and Signature)
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Dr. Bahasaheb Amhedkar Technological University

Title

Exam Season

Inutitute
Coursa
Subjar
Exparted On

51

T

1

12

13

14

16

Enrollmant

. Wumibegs

2623541 121401

2022641191002
2022541191003

2022541191004
2022541181005

2022541181006

2022501181007

2022541151008

2022541181009

2022541181010

2022541181011

2022541181012

2022541181013

2022561161014 BORADE NANDKUMAR

22541191015

SBtudant Marks

Summer Semesisr Examinalions 2021
2254 ( Viladrao Deshrnukh Foundation Group of lnstitutions. Latur
11191/ 2017 { Bochelor of Technology (Civil Enginearing)
BTCVLAGS / 2020 / Mechanics of Sofids Laburatary

2021108131 12 06:27

Full Name

SAYED AKHER
SHAKER HASHMI

SHAIKH AAREF MA&ITD

PADADE RUSHIKESH
CANPAT

SHAIKH HEENA AYUB

SURYAWANEHI
SONIYA SUNIL

GAWALI S UBHAM
DAYANANT

RAJPUT PRITI
MOHANZINGH

ZUNJE THMAN]
RAJKLIMAR

SINGMATH
CHAITANYA KISHOR

DHALE RUSHIEFSH
VIJAY

KARAD RUSHIKE SH
BALASAHEE

LAVHARE AJAY
RAMAKANT

MALI AKEHAY
NANDKISHCIFR

YUVRAJ

MAHESH

Coptinuous
Aysemamont £
Vinrks [ 15

|r r"lﬂiu'[lll-'

12

10

10

12

12

i

2022541191016 SHAIKH IREAN IKRAM 10

Cunlinuous
Assessment 1
Marks [ 16

f
| Templat

-

10
7

12
13

i

14

1"

13

10

13

"

12

ntarral
Practical Practicw!
Marka [ 10 Marks (10

o — —

Tempiats Ty

,—_ 3 T
T ’
8 [
7 #
]
9 4
& 3
7
&
L )
f 3
8 B
8 a
9 9
9 8
8 ]
9 7

Ve
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51,

Enroliment

No. Number

17
18
19
20
21
@

23

24
25
26
27

28

30
N

az2

33

35

2022541181017
2022541181018
2022841191019
2022541191020
2072641191021
2022541191022

2022541191023

2022541121024
2022541191025
2022541191028
2022541131027
2022541191028
2022541191029

2022541191030
2022541191031

2022541191032

2022541191033
2022841181034

2022541191025

2022541191036

Full Namsa

DESHMUKH ABHISHEK
DATTATRAY

KADAM ROHIT
MNANASAHER

LATURE RUSHIKESH
SUDHAKAR

KOKATE GOVIND
SHIVAJ

SWamMl GANESH
SHiAKUMAR

BIRAJDAR AMAR
RAMCHANDRA

SURYAWANSHI
SHRINIWAS
WALCHAND

CHAME NIRAMJAN
ASHOK

SALUNKE ANIKET
BHAGWAN

SWAMI RUTUJA
BASWESHWAR

BANSODE BAJRANG
DHANRAJ

SHRIRANG LAXMAN
PAPULE

MEKHALE ABHISHEK
BALAJI

DHADE MITALI PRAVIN

BAIG TABISH
FARKUNDALISHAH

SHRUTI RAJENDRA
BANSODE

SHAIKH SOYAL ISUB

MANDURKE
VAISHNAVI MANIK
SAYYED SHABAJ
MANSOOR
BANSODE PRANIKET
DEVOATT

Continuous
Assesament 2
Markn /1 15

T ->l1||J'uIv—J

| Ul [

10

12

13

10

11

Continuwais
Assossmant

Marks / 15

| Tempilite
II Ly v |

11

13

11

12

14
14

4

11
13

11

10

!

Intarnal
Practical Practical
Marks / 10 Marks { 10

Torralate T ot dat

' Ustow | i i_”"""""
8 8
B q
9 9
7 :
2] ]
9 Y
B 7
8 8
9 g
9 3
f 5
8 8
8 9
9 9
9 9
9 g
7 ]
8 8
7 7
@ 7
Puge 2of 3

E —*T:ﬂ_j
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SI.
No.

37

a9

40

41

v 42

43

45

47

48

' 49

a0

51

55

Enroliment
Number Full Name

2022541191037 GHIWARE MAHADEVI
ULHAS

2022541191038 PATEL MUSKAN
ROSHAN

2022541191039 PATIL SUVIDHA
SUHAS

2022541121040 KURESHI MUHAMMAD
ARMAN SAIFULLAH

2022541191041 KAMBLE MAHESH
DAGDU

2022541191042 BHARMAJE VAISHMNAY
RACHAPPA

2022541191043 GHODKE YASH
KALYAN

2022541191044 HOLKAR POOUA
DATTA

2022541191045 GOSAV| POONAM
NARAYAN

2022541191046 ERLE BHAGYASHRI
BALAJ

2022541191047 KAMBLE AKASH
YUVRAJ

2022541191048 SHINDE SHWETA
SATISH

2022541191049 BIRAJDAR ANKITA
SUDHAKAR

2022541197050 KARMALE SANDHY A
BALAJ

2022541191051 GAIKWAD NITIKESH
NAVNATH

2022541191052 CHAUGULE
RUSHIKESH DEVIDAS

- 2022541191053 SURWASE HARSHADA

BHUJANG
2022541181054 MAISHNAVT BAL A
GHUTE

2022541191055 THOMBARE MANSI
MALLIKARJUN
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§l. Enrollment
No. Number Full Name .
5f 2022541191056 SWAMI SHWETA
SATISH
57 2022541191057 ZUNJARE VISHAL
VIJAYICUMAR
58 2022541191058 HASHMI FARHEEN
BEGUM HANNAN
59 2022541191059 DHAYGUDE AMIT RAN|
80 2022541101060 GORE PRAJYOT
PRAKASH
61 2022541191061 PACHBHAI FRATIK
SHANKAR
62 2072541191062 JAGTAP
GURURPRASAD
FRABHAKAR
63 2022541191063 SHUBHAM
DATTATRAYA
LOKHANDE
64 2022541191064 GANESH RAJU
EKUNDE
65 2022541191065 DHOBLE SUMIT
SUGRIY
86 2022541191086 MULE MAHEEH
MOHAN
67 2022541181067 PATEL SANAKALUSAR
HAMNAN
68 2072541101068 MAGAR MAYUR
MEGHRAJ
69 2022541181060 DOLARE NALANDA
BHAUSAHER
70 2022641181070 KHICHADE ROHINI
DIGNMBAR
71 2022541191072 DHIRAJ RAMESHAPFA
HALKUDE
72 2022541191073 PAKHARE AJAY
SHIVAJI
73 2022541181075 RAMESH MADANRAD
GARAD

Centinuous
Assessmenl 2
Marks [ 15

. Teripilate 1
| Uploed '

13

12

12
11

11
12
10
12
2
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18
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Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University

T

Exam Season

Institule

Courso

Bub|met

Exported On

Si.
No. Enroliment Number

1
2

h o

a

10
11
12
13
14

16

17

18

19

21

23

25
26

28

2225411910M
2022541181002
2022541191003
2022841181004
2022541191005
2022541191006
2022841191007
2022641191008
2022541191009
2022541191010
2022541181011
2022541191012
2022541181013
2022541191014
2022541191016
2022541191016
2022541191007
2022541191018
2022541191019
2022541191020
2022541191021
2022541191022
2022641191023
2022541191024

2022541181025
2022541181026
2022641181027

2022641181028

Sludoent Matks

Summear Semenler Examinations 2021

2254 I Vilmoraw Dashmukh Foundation Group of Institulions. Latur

10181 1 2017 7 Bachglor of Tachnology (Civil Englineering)

BTCVMA10 2020 F Minl Projac

021708371 1220718

Full Name

SAYED AKHES SHAKER HASHM)
SHAIKH AAREF MAJID

PADADE HUSHIKESH GANPAT
SHAIKH HEEMA AYUR
SURYAWANSHI SONIYA SUNIL
GAWALI SHUBHAM DAYANAND
RAJPUT PRITI MOHANSINGH
ZUNJE SHIVANI RAJKUMAR
SINGNATH CHAITANY A KISHOR
DHAGE RUSHIKESH VIJAY
KARAD RUSHIKESH BALASAHER
LAVHARE AJAY RAMAKANT

MALT AKSHAY NANDKISHOR
BORADE NANDKUMAR YUVIA,
MHETELE AMIT MAHESH

SHAIKH IRFAN IKRAM
DESHMUKH ABHISHEK DATTATRAY
KADAM ROHIT NANASAHER
LATURE RUSHIKESH SUDHAKAR
KOKATE GOVIND SHIVAJI
SWAMI GANESH SHIVAKUMAR
BIRAJDAR AMAR RAMCHANDRA
SLRYAWANSHI SHRINIWAS WALCHAND
CHAME NIRANJAN ASHOK
BALUNKE ANIKET BHAGWAN
SWANI RUTUJA BASWESHWAR
BANSODE BAJRANG DHANRA
SHRIRANG LAXMAN PAPULE

Internal Practical Marks | 50

| Tampiats | | WUplsad

10
4
41
44
45
40
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16
40
42
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41
15
42
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41
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45
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41
42
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45
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No.

24
J0
3N
32
33
34

36
7
38
i)

a1
42
43
a4
45

65

Enroliment Number

2022541191029
2022541191030
2022541191039
2022641191032
2022541191033
2022541191034
2022541191035

2022541181036
2022541191037
2022541191038
2022541191039
2022541191040
2022541191041

2022541181042
2022541191043
2022541191044
2022541191045
2022541191048
2022541191047
2022541191048
2022541191049
2022541181050
2022541191051

2022541191052
2022541191053
2022541191054

2022541191055
2022541191056

2022541191057

2022541191058

2022541191058
2022541191060
2022541191061

2022541191062
2022541191063
2022541191064

2022541191065

Full Name

MEKHALE ARHISHEK BALAJ
DHADE MITALI PRAVIN

BAIG TARISH FARKUNDALISHAH
SHRUTI RAJENDRA BANSQDE
SHAIKH SOYAL 19LB
MANDURKE WAISHNAV] MANIK
SAYYED SHABAJ MANSOOR

BANSODE PRANIKET DEVDATT
GHIWARE MAHADEVI ULHAS
PATEL MUSKAN ROSHAN
PATIL SUVIDHA SUHAS

KURESHI MUHAMMAD ARMAN SAIFULLAH

KAMBLE MAHESH DAGDU
BHARMAJE VAISHNAVI RACHAPEA
GHODKE YASH KALYAN

HOLKAR POOJA DATTA

GOSAVI POONAM NARAY AN

ERLE BHAGYASHRI BALAJ)
KAMBLE AKASH YUVRAJ

SHINDE SHWETA BATISH
BIRAJDAR ANKITA SUDHAKAR
KARMALE SANDHYA BALAJI
GAIKWAD NITIKESH NAVNATH
CHAUGULE RUSHIKESH DEVIDAS
SURWASE HARSHADA BHUJANG
VAISHNAVI BALAJI GHUTE
THOMBARE MANS! MALLIKARJUN
SWAMI SHWETA SATISH

ZUNJARE VISHAL VIJAYKUMAR
HASHMI FARHEEN BEGUM HANMAN
DHAYGUDE AMIT RAVI

GORE PRAJYOT PRAKASH
PACHBHAI PRATIK SHANKAR
JAGTAP GURLIPRASAD PRABHAKAR
SHUBHAM DATTATRAYA LOKHANDE
GANESH RAJU EKUNDE

DHOBLE SUMIT SUGRIV

Internal Practical Marks ( 50
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a4
43
45
45
45
42
42

df
45

41
43

a2
43

a3
4

1N |
Taerplip Ik

Pge 2ol 3

Scanned with CamScanner



Scanned with CamScanner




Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University

Titla

Exam Season

Institule

Cl}UF‘S{,

Subj

ecl

Exported On

Sl

No. Enrallment Number

1

2
3

9

© @ o~ ot

14

15
16
i
18
18
20
21

23
24
25

2022541181001
2022541191002
2022541101003
2022541181004
2022541191005
2022541191006
2022541181007
2022541191008
2022541181009
2022541131010
2022541131011
2022541191012
2022541191012
2022541181014

2022541181015
2022541191018
2022541191017
2022541191018
2027541181019
2022541181020
2022541191021
2022541191022
2029541191023
2022541181024
2022541191025
2022541191026
2022541191027

Student Marks

Summer Semester Examinalions 2021
2254 { Vilasran Deshmukh Foundalion Groog of st Latos
2017 [ Bachelor of Technology (Gl Egitisaring)
BTCVFA11 7 2020/ Seminar ah Topic ol Fiald Visil o warks involving Superstricius s
Corstructhon

2021/08/31 12:08:12

Full Name

SAYED AKHEB SHAKER HASHMI
SHAIKH AAREF MAJID

PADADE RUSHIKESH GANFAT
SHAIKH HEENA AYLIB
SURYAWANSHI SONIYA SUNIL
GAWALI SHUBHAM DAYANAND
RAJPUT PRITT MOHANSINGH
ZUNJE SHIVANI RAJKUMAR
SINGNATH CHAITANYA KISHOR
DHAGE RUSHIKESH VIJAY
KARAD RUSHIKESH BALASAHER
LAVHARE AJAY RAMAKANT
MALI AKSHAY NANDKISHOR
BORADE NANDKUMAR YUVRAI

MHETRE AMIT MAHESH

SHAIKH IRFAN IKRAM

DESHMUKH ABHISHEK DATTATRAY
KADAM ROHIT NANASAHED
LATURE RUSHIKESH SUDHAKAR
KOKATE GOVIND SHIVAJI

SWAMI GANESH SHIVAKUMAR
BIRAJDAR AMAR RAMEHANDRA
SURTAWANSH| SHRINIWAS WALCHAND
CHAME NIRANJAN ASHOK
SALUNKE ANIKE T BHAGWAN
SWAMI RUTUJA BASWESHWAR
BANSODE BAJRANG DHANRAJ

Internal Practical Marks ! 50
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No. Enroliment Number

28

24

a0
3

32
33

34
35
36

37
38
W
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
'.,51

52
53
54

bb
56
57
58
59
60
i1
62
63

2022541191028
2032541191029
2022541191030
20225411910
2022541191032
2022541191033
2022541181034
2022541191035
2022541181036
2022541191037
2022541191038
2022541181032
2022541191040
2022541191041
2022541191042
2022541191043
2022541191044
2022541191045
2022541191046
2022541191047
2022541191048
2022541181049
2022541131050
2022541181051
2022541191052
2022541191053
2022541191054

2022501191055
2022541191066
2022541191057
2022541191058
2022541191059
2022541191060
2022541191061
2022541191062
2022641191063

Full Name

SHRIRANG LAXNMAN PAPULL
MEKHALE ABHISHERK BALAJ)
DHADE MITALI PRAVIN

BAIG TABISH FARKUNDALISHAH
SHRUTI RAJENDRA BANSODE
SHAIKH SOYAL [SUB

MANDLURKE YVAISHNAMI MANIK
SAYYED SHABAJ MANSOOR
BANSODE PRANIKET DEVDATT
GHIWARE MAHADEWVI ULHAS
PATEL MUSKAN ROSHAN

PATIL SUVIDHA SUHAS

KURESHI MUHAMMAD ARMAN SAIFULLAH
KAMBLE MAHESH DAGDU
BHARMAJE VAISHNAVI RACHAREA
GHODKE YASH KAL'MAN

HOLKAR PODJA DATTA

GOSAVI POONAM NARAYAN
ERLE BHAGYASHRI BALAJI
KAMBLE AKASH YUVRAJ

SHINDE SHWETA SATISH
BIRAJDAR ANKITA SUDHAKAR
HARMALE SANDHYA BALAJI
GAIKWAL NITIKESH NAVNATH
CHALUGULE RUSHIKESH DEVIDAS
SURWASE HARSHADA BHUJANG
VAISHNAVI BALAJI GHUTE

THOMBARE MANSI MALLIKARJUN
SWAM| SHWETA SATISH

ZUNJARE VISHAL VIJAYKUMAR
HASHM| FARHEEN BEGUM HANNAN
DHAYGUDE AMIT RAVI

GORE PRAJYOT PRAKASH
PACHBHA| PRATIK SHANKAR
JAGTAP GURUPRASAD PRABHAKAR
SHUBHAM DATTATRAYA LOKHANDE

Internal Prasties) Marks | 90

47
46
42
16
1
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e —
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. Enrollment Number

2022541191064
2022541191065
2022541181066
2022541191067
2022541191068

(22541191069

2022541191070

Full Name

GANESH RAJU EKUNDE
DHOBLE SUMIT SUGRIV

MULE MAHESH MOMAN

PATEL SANAKALUSAR HANNAN
MAGAR MAYUR MEGHRAJ
DOLARE NALANDA BHAUSAHES
KHICHADE ROHINI DIGMBAR

2022541191072 DHIRAJ RAMESHAPPA HALKUDE

2022541191073 FAKHARE AJAY SHIVAJ

2022541181075 RAMESH MADANRAC GARAD
Subject Teacher

f?;yﬂf

(Name and Signature)

at

Principal/Dire

(Name and Signature)

Intornal Practical Marks | 50
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41
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{Name and Signature)
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Dr

Tille

Exam Season

_Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University

Student Marks
Tenmer Semaster E o iminalions 2021

120 Yoo Deshmiukh Foundation Group of Institulions. Latur

Institute
Coursn 111817 2017« Bactiolor of Tachnology (Civil Enginearing)
Subject BTCVCA01 ) 2020 1 Hydray|jee-1I
Expaitisd On 2021MaM71 11:54:14
~anlinuuas Conlirwous
ssonuinent 2 Machs Ansobuiiel Marks Mid Eaam
10 f10 Marks [ 20
| _r_-l; B -F' wlater | [ ]‘”."mm,_l End FIJT"
SL. Enrollment ﬂ‘.:r_l sen il | S T—
No. Number Full ame | Upload | L”_“’.““:]"
1 202254119100 SAYED AKHEB SHAKER 5 5 1 &0
HA=HMI
2 2027541191007 SHAIMH AAREFMAND 10 10 20 an
3 202254 1185005 PADADE RUSHIKESH 10 10 18 50
GANPAT
4 2027541181004 SHAIKH HEENA AYUE 13 g 20 i
L0224 191005 SURYANANSHI SONYA ) L) (18]
SUNIL
& 2022541191008 GAWNM | SHUSHAM 10 10 17
DAYANAND
7 F022541191007 RAJPUT PRITI 10 9 15 (T |
MOHANSING
5 2072541191008 ZUNJE SHIVANI 10 (s 18 G
RAJKUNAR
9 2022541191009 SINGNATH CHA T ANYA 5 8 12 60
RISHOR :
10 2022541191010 DHAGE RUSHIKESH 10 b 15 50
VIJAY
11 2022541191011 KARAD RUSHIKESH 9 & 17 &0
BALASAHEH
12 2022541181012 LﬂWHﬁR_EMAY 5 5: 10 &0
HAMAKANT
12 2022541191013 MALI AKSHAY 10 10 17 &0
NANDKISHOR
14 2022541191014 BORADEC MNIMUWR 10 10 16 <1
YUvRAU
15 2022541181015 MHETRE AMIT MAHESH @ 1 17 &0
16 2022541191016 SHAIKH IRFAN IKEAM 10 10 20 80
Pege | ol
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No.

17

18

23

]
N

27

28

24

30
s

32

35

36

Enrofiment
Number Full Nama

22541191017 DESHMUKH ABHISHEK
DATTATRAY

2022541191018 KADAM ROHIT
NANASAHER

2022541191019 LATURE RUSHIKESH
SUDHAKAR

2022541191020 KOKATE GOVIND

SHIVAJI
2022641191021 SWAMI GANESH
SHIVAKUMAR
2022531101022 BIRAJDAR AMAR
RAMCHANDRA,
2022541191023 SURYAWANSHI
SHRINIWAS
WALCHAND
2022541191024 CHAME NIRANJAN
ASHOK
2022541121025 SALUNKE ANIKET
BHAGWAN
2022541197026 SWAMI RUTUA
BASWESHWAR
2022541191027 BANSODE BAJRANG
DHANRA.
2022541191028 SHRIRANG LAXMAN
FAPULE
2022541181029 MEKHALE ABHISHEK
BALAJ

2022541191030 OHADE MITALI PRAVIN

2022541191031 BAIG TABISH
FARKUNDALISHAH

2022541191032 SHRUTI RAJENDRA
BANSODE

2022541181033 SHAIKH SOYAL 1SUB

2022541191034 MANDURKE VAISHNAVI
MANIK

2022541181035 SAYYED SHABAJ
MANSOOR

2022541191036 BANSODE PRANIKET
DEVDATT

Cantinuous

10
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9

10

10

Continuaus
Assessment 2 Marks Assessment 1 Marks Mid Exam
Marks 1 20
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Uil

10

Trmplate
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End Exam
Marks / G0

60
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60

60
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60
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No.

Continuous Continuous
Assessment 2 Marks Assessment 1 Marks Mid Exam
/10 10 Maries | 20
. Tr'mu!ah.-_ | F-Hﬂnlﬂln_l Tamplate | End Exam
Enrolimant d { Marka / 60
Nt _L.Fplr;nd . Emnnrl_ |_Uﬁ.w.l |
2022541191037 GHIWARE MAHADEVI B 5 10 60
LILHAE
MN22541191038 PATEL MUSKAN 8 B 18 &0
ROSHAM
2022541181030 PATIL SUVIDHA SUHAS 10 10 10 &n
2022541191040 KURESHIMUMAMMAD 9 ] 17 6D
ARMAN SAIFULLAH
2022541191041 KAMBLE MAHESH 10 10 19 60
DAGDU
2022541191042 BHARMAJIE VAISHNAMI 10 T 19 60
RAGHAPPA,
2022541191043 GHODKE YASH KALYAN 7 a 18 &0
2022541191044 HOLKAR POODJA DATTA 10 ] 19 60
2022541181045 GOSAVI POONAM 0 4 17 Bf
MNARAY AN
2022841191048 ERLE BHAGYASHRI 10 8 19 1]
BALAJ|
2022541191047 KAMBLE AKASH 5 b 10 B0
YUVREAJ
2022541191048 SHINDE SHWETA 10 8 20 60
SATISH
2032541191049 BIRAJDAR ANKITA 10 5] ia g1
SUDHAKAR
2022541191050 KARMALE SANDHYA 10 10 20 g0
BALAMN
2022541191051 GAIKWAD NITIKESH 9 g 19 B0
MAVNATH
2022541181052 CHAUGULE 10 10 18 80
RUSHIKESH DEVIDAS
2022541191053 SURWASE HARSHADA 10 10 20 60
BHUJANG
2022541191054 VAISHNAW BALAJI 10 & 20 G0
GHUTE
2022541191055 THOMBARE MANSI 10 10 20 80
MALLIKARJUN
2022541191056 SWAMI SHWETA 10 8 1 60
SATISH
C 2022541191067 ZUNJARE VISHAL 10 s 20 (il
VIJAYEUMAR
Pago
_—
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Continuotis Continuous
Assessment 2 Marks Assessmont 1 Marks Mid Exam

110 {10 Marka | 20
Enroll t '-"'":;";" Tommsliifs ' Tarmilas | End Fam
S1. Enrollmen f— — '
No. Number Full Name i uplome: | Uond | i
58 2022541191058 HASHMI FARHEEN 0 f 19 5]
BEGUM HANNAN
50 2022541191058 DHAYGUDE AMIT RAVI 9 ] 20 60
§0 2022541191060 GORE PRAJYOT B H 15 Al
PRAKASH
61 2022541181061 PACHEBHA|I FRATIK 0 10 18 &0
SHANKAR
62 2022541101062 JAGTAP GURUPRASAD 10 8 18 60
PRABHAKAR
63 2022541191063 SHUBHAM 10 g 18 60
. DATTATRAYA
LOKHANDE
B4 7022541191064 GANESH RAJU EKUNDE 10 10 19 A
65 2022541121065 DHOBLE SUMIT 9 4 10 1]
SUGRIV
66 2022541191066 MULE MAHESH MOHAN 5§ 5 10 f0
B7 2022541191067 PATEL SANAKAUSAR 10 7 20 B0
HANNAN
68 2022541101088 MAGAR MAYUR 10 8 18 &0
MEGHRAJ
B0 2029541191059 DOLARE NALAMNDA a8 ] 18 80
BHALUSAHEB
70 2022541191070 KHICHADE ROHINI 10 6 20 &0
DIGMBAR
.?1 2022541181072 DHIRAJ RAMESHAPPA 10 2 12 &0
HALKUDE
72 2022541191073 PAKHARE AJAY SHIVAJI 10 6 17 29
5 18 80

73 2022541191075 RAMESH MADANRAO 5
GARAD

/ﬁfﬁﬁ

{Mame and Slgnature)

(Namte and Signature)
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